Reference No
A698.001
A698.002
A698.003
A698.004
A698.005

A698.006

A698.007

A698.008

Falkirk Archives (Archon Code: GB558)

FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

Falkirk Ski Club finding aid

Date
1959-1964
1965-1970
1970-1977
1959-1970s
1960-1975

1960-1975

1960-1975

1977-1979

Description

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

List of Members.

Secretary's correspondence file Vol 1. Includes publicity,
trip organisational details, insurance, membership and
miscellaneous papers

Secretary's correspondence file Vol 2. Includes hire of
films, ski instruction details, transport and other papers
Secretary's correspondence file Vol 3. Includes
insurance, membership, newsletters and publicity.
Secretary's correspondence file. Includes copies of
constitution of Falkirk Ski Club



