## **FALKIRK ARCHIVES**

## **Records of Organisations**

## Falkirk Ski Club finding aid

Reference No	Date	Description
A698.001	1959-1964	Minutes
A698.002	1965-1970	Minutes
A698.003	1970-1977	Minutes
A698.004	1959-1970s	List of Members.
A698.005	1960-1975	Secretary's correspondence file Vol 1. Includes publicity, trip organisational details, insurance, membership and miscellaneous papers
A698.006	1960-1975	Secretary's correspondence file Vol 2. Includes hire of films, ski instruction details, transport and other papers
A698.007	1960-1975	Secretary's correspondence file Vol 3. Includes insurance, membership, newsletters and publicity.
A698.008	1977-1979	Secretary's correspondence file. Includes copies of constitution of Falkirk Ski Club